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198.51%
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Loan  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(Months)

Finance 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Total Amt 
Due APR*

OK Installment (Monthly Example)
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$1,000.00


$1,500.00


$1,718.00

3


5


8


10


12

$34.81


$269.94


$908.10


$1,704.66


$2,469.76

$134.81


$769.94


$1,908.10


$3,204.66


$4,187.76

195.71%


196.60%


196.75%


196.70%


196.48%

Loan  
Amount

Term 
(Months)

Finance 
Charge

Total Amt 
Due APR*

OK Installment (Bi-Weekly Example)

*ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE The APR is the cost of your loan expressed as a yearly rate. The APR will increase if 
the actual loan term is shorter than this example, and will decrease if your loan term is longer.

Check Into Cash of Oklahoma, Inc.

Installment Loan Fee Schedule


